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Bursar Office - Graduate Fee Schedule Spring 2020

* Note: Segregated fees are included in the Resident, Non-Resident, Minnesota and Midwest
exchange rates. Classes held strictly off-campus are not charged Segregated Fees.

Minnesota w/ | Midwest Student | Segregated
# of Credits| Resident | Non-Resident | Reciprocity Exchange Fees*
1 1323.14 2,150.17 1,762.98 1,652.59 664.23
2 1,994.83 3,648.89 2,874.51 2,653.73 677.01
3 2,666.52 5,147.61 3,986.04 3,654.87 689.79
4 3,338.21 6,646.33 5,097.57 4,656.01 702.57
5 4,009.90 8,145.05 6,209.10 5,657.15 715.35
6 4,681.59 9,643.77 7,320.63 6,658.29 728.13
7 5,353.28 11,142.49 8,432.16 7,659.43 740.91
8 6,024.93 12,641.17 9,543.65 8,660.54 753.65

The amounts listed on this fee schedule do not include any special course fees, distance education
fees, or differential tuition that will be charged in addition to the normal tuition and are not included
in the above 8 credit pricing plateau. Consult the Spring 2020 Schedule of Classes for a complete
listing. Differential tuition is defined on the Additional/Differential per credit Charges table available
from the Spring 2020 Tuition and Fee Rates page.
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